

FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION SARBER CORPORATE SERVICES INC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$70.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

S. ROBERTS

AUG 1 8 2022

2822 AL

H22000280092 3

1.

To:

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS'IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

SARBER CORPORATE SERVICES INC.

(Enter name of corporation: must include "INCORPORATED." "COMPANY." "CORPORATION." "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp.," "Inc.," "Co.," of "Corp.")

Delaware		Э.	38-3986514							
State or country	under the law of which it is incorporated)				<u>)</u>)	38-3986514 (FEI number, if applicable)			
3/20/2015			Perpetual							
(Date	of incorporation)		(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)							
Upon Qualific	ation									
	(Date first transacted busines (SEE SECTIONS 607 1501 & 607		Florida, if prior to registration) 02. F.S., to determine penalty liabilit	y)						
0 SW 13th Stre	eet Suite 804, Miami, Florida 33130									
	(Principal o	offi	ce <u>street</u> address)							
	i Courent ma	ilin	2 address, if different)		•					
Jame and stree	t address of Florida registered agent: (I		•							
Name.	Business Filings Incorporated				- -					
fice Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road			ι.						
	Plantation		, Florida	•	-					
	(Citv)		(Zip code)	r r	с с					

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my dulies, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Alt -- No ----

(Registered agent's signature) Chris Das, AVP, Business Filings Incorporated

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

11. For initial indexing purposes, list names, titles and addresses of the primary officers and/or directors [up to six (6) total]:

H220002800923

.

2022-08-18 14:26:52 CST

16082688591

.

H2200028009								
	Name: Bernardo Serman	Chairman	Name:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
□Vice Chairman	Address:	⊡Vice Chairman	Address:					
Director	40 SW 13th Street Suite 804	Director						
President	Miami, Florida 33130	President						
⊡Vice President		□Vice President						
Secretary	X Treasurer	Secretary		UTreasurer				
□Other	COther	Other		00ther				
🗆 Chairman	Name:	E Chainnan	Name:					
🗇 Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairnmu	Address:					
Director		Director	·					
President		President						
□Vice President	. ••• • •• • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	⊡Vice President						
OSecretary	Treasure!	□Secretary		Treasurer				
[]Other		Other						
⊡Chairman	Naue:	Chainnan	Name:					
	Address:	⊡Vice Chairman						
Director		C'Director						
⊡President		President						
Dvice President		☐Vice President		······································				
Secretary	Treasurer	DSecretary		Treasurer				
Other	(] Other	Other		□Other				
mdividuals may b	Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The atta e added to the index when filing your Florida Departm	ent of State Annual R	teport form.					
12 X	Signature of Director							
The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in \$ \$17,155, F.S. Bernardo Serman, President								
13. (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)								

<u>Delaware</u>

The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SARBER CORPORATE SERVICES INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SIXTEENTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2022.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



. Incrainty of Linie

Authentication: 204176332 Date: 08-16-22

5713998 8300

SR# 20223278900 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml